
High Holy Day Schedule 2018/5779 
 

Selichot Service 
Saturday, September 1, 2018 ~ 7:00 pm  
Dessert, Film, Discussion, and Service at Temple B’rith Shalom. 
  

Erev Rosh Hashanah Service  
Sunday, September 9, 2018 
Service at 7:30 pm at the Adult Center of Prescott.  
 

Rosh Hashanah Morning Service 
Monday, September 10, 2018 
Service at 10:00 am at the Adult Center of Prescott.  
 

Shabbat Shuvah Family Service  
Friday, September 14, 2018  
Non-dairy pot luck at 5:00 pm, Service at 6:00 pm at Temple B’rith Shalom.  
 

Shabbat Shuvah Torah Service  
Saturday, September 15, 2018  
Service at 10:00 am at Temple B’rith Shalom.  
 

Kever Avot v’Imahot Service 
Sunday, September 16, 2018  
Service at 2:00 at Heritage Cemetery.  
 

Kol Nidre/Erev Yom Kippur Service 
Tuesday, September 18, 2018   
Service at 7:30 pm at the Adult Center of Prescott.  
 

Yom Kippur Services/Break-the-Fast  
Wednesday, September 19, 2018.  
Morning Service ~ 10:00 am at the Adult Center of Prescott. 
Afternoon and Healing Service ~ 3:00 pm at the Adult Center of Prescott. 
Yizkor Service ~ Approximately 4:45 pm at the Adult Center of Prescott. 
Neilah Service following Yizkor at the Adult Center of Prescott. 
Break-the-Fast Dinner to follow at the Adult Center of Prescott. 
 

Erev Sukkot Outdoor Service and Veggie Potluck 
Sunday, September 23, 2018 ~ 5:30 pm at Temple B’rith Shalom 
 

Traditional Sukkot Morning Service 
Monday, September 24, 2018 ~ 10:00 am at Temple B’rith Shalom 
 

Erev Simchat Torah Service and Dancing with the Torahs  
Monday, October 1, 2018 ~ 5:30 pm at Temple B’rith Shalom  
Klezmer Music played by Rob Ratner (clarinet) & Scott Smith (clarinet)  

 

The Adult Center of Prescott 
1280 East Rosser Street Prescott AZ, 86301 

Temple B’rith Shalom 
2077 Brohner Way, Prescott, AZ, 86301 

Heritage Memorial Park (Jewish Cemetery Section) 
12000 E Heritage Memorial Ln, Dewey, AZ 86327 

 

https://www.bing.com/local?lid=YN71x685565&id=YN71x685565&q=Heritage+Memorial+Park&name=Heritage+Memorial+Park&cp=34.5695381164551%7e-112.254936218262&ppois=34.5695381164551_-112.254936218262_Heritage+Memorial+Park&FORM=SNAPST

